

         Ref.No.RBECS/2020-21                                                                                    Date:04.06.2020      


                                                        GDCS LOT JUNE- 2020
	SN
	GDCS NO
	INST
	NAME
	GDCS SALA
	AMT.RVBLE
	AMT.DD
	CHL:NO

	1
	D45
	24
	ANTONY K.A
	100000
	96375
	3625
	22

	2
	D46
	17
	SREELATHA.B
	100000
	92000
	8000
	25

	3
	D47
	13
	JOHN THOMAS .M
	100000
	89500
	10500
	17

	4
	D48
	11
	SUJA CHRISTOPHER
	100000
	88250
	11750
	4

	5
	F3
	35
	LEKHA.S
	200000
	188000
	12000
	2

	6
	F4
	29
	PRABHAKARA RAO
	200000
	180800
	19200
	2

	7
	F5
	18
	LATHAKUMARY.S
	200000
	167600
	32400
	31

	8
	G1
	9
	RATHEESH KUMAR.O
	500000
	382500
	117500
	27

	9
	H1
	6
	SIBY VARGHESE
	200000
	170250
	29750
	25
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